POZYCJA KATEGORIA NR STARTOW IMIE NAZWISKO CZAS
1(K 844 Agnieszka Ellward 18:43,1
2|K 605 Aleksandra Cichosz 18:43,50
3(K 663 Joanna Wilbik 19:20,37
41K 803 Ilwona Estrop 19:39,49
5]K 644 Ewa Pasierbska 20:54,24
6(K 674 0 0 21:1,89
71K 602 Anita Bonistawska 21:33,55
81K 659 Katarzyna Simlat 22:3,54
9(K 842 Katarzyna Zdrojewska 22:22,95

10(K 684 Anna Ludwikowska 22:38,19
11(K 642 Edyta Nowakowska 22:48,86
12(K 656 Agata Ryzlewicz 22:50,65
13|K 654 Matgorzata Rinc 23:16,0
141K 633 Justyna Lewandowska 23:20,79
15]K 613 Agnieszka Gorczynska 23:34,1
16]K 640 Elzbieta Mierska 24:28,84
17]K 694 Karyna Shemosyuk 24:50,68
18|K 625 Monika Kopczynska 24:55,0
19(K 689 Marlena Zakrzewska 25:14,67
20]K 845 Valentyna Lytvyn 25:31,93
21]1K 800 Aleksandra Borowska 25:36,40
22]K 827 Paulina Stoltmann 26:7,47
23]K 621 Lilia Karpenko 26:8,77
241K 839 Katarzyna Jasionowska 26:9,66
25|K 832 Patrycja Warsinska 26:39,70
26(K 620 Marta Juchniewicz-Kozuchowska [26:40,93
271K 802 802 802 28:53,62
28]K 829 Anna Szemryk 29:6,31
29K 661 Elzbieta Szyca 29:23,12
30(K 627 Kinga Kowalewska 29:48,57
31(K 817 Wiesia totocka 30:0,55
32[K 673 Anna Potom-Lerzobinskaja 30:45,47
33[K 672 Magdalena Reich-Gizynska 30:45,59
34K 619 Beata Jelitto 31:57,54
35|K 826 Matgorzata Solecka 32:28,21
36|K 685 Justyna Przetomiec 33:6,64
37|K 819 Ewa Napolska 33:30,20
38|K 849 Milena Juskiweicz 35:44,5
im 645 Wojciech Pijanowski 15:49,40
2(M 601 Szymon Bloch 16:43,95
3|M 679 Chris Welford 17:6,67
41M 668 Michat Wysotuch 17:26,91
5(m 676 Jakub Dziemian 17:33,23
6|M 628 Wiktor Koztowski 17:42,19
71M 624 Maciej Ktos 18:3,63
8|M 650 tukasz Pomagruk 18:9,2
9({m 653 Alberto Rico 18:20,43
10({M 693 Mateusz Natecz 18:22,66
11{M 609 Jakub Czerwionka 18:31,86
12|M 843 Adam Pobtocki 18:38,45




POZYCIA
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

KATEGORIA NR STARTOW IMIE NAZWISKO
M 629 Arkadiusz Kucharczyk
M 634 Miguel Lijo

M 847 Oleksandr Riabukha
M 618 Jacek Jakusik

M 670 Krystian Peek

M 805 Mariusz Gtowacki
M 690 Bartosz Zelazowski
Y 614 Leszek Gozdziewicz
M 607 Michat Cieslinski
M 834 Jakub Witkowski
M 846 Mariusz Kulesza

M 681 Pawet Drzewiecki
M 814 Stawomir Kudrelek
M 695 tukasz Siatkowski
M 666 Alan Zeromski
M 813 Mateusz Kubala

M 801 Mariusz Cichocki

M 643 Maciej Nycek

M 808 808 808

M 811 Hubert Kowalik

M 678 Damian Kurkowiak
M 655 Krzysztof Rychter

M 835 Karol Cesarz

M 699 Tomasz Struzynski
M 616 Marcin Jabtonski
M 600 Maciej Bednarz

M 665 Tomasz Wyrwa

Y 841 Grzegorz Sutek

M 830 Pawet Szwed

M 822 822 822

M 637 Oskar Maksymowicz
M 657 Filip Salamon

M 603 Marcin Browarczyk
M 680 Mateusz Weryk

M 807 Stawomir Hoffman
M 840 Grzegorz Kuprewicz
M 612 Marek Gapinski

M 651 Stawomir Pyz

M 658 Maciej Salamon

M 623 Tomasz Klos

M 837 Mateusz Cieszynski
M 646 Ireneusz Pitasiewicz
M 667 Bogdan Karczmarczyk
M 662 Kacper Szydtowski
M 691 tukasz Kwietniowski
M 677 Jan Kalinowski
M 626 Marcin Kosinski

M 696 Szymon Struzynski
[\ 631 Zbigniew Ladzinski
M 686 Dariusz Szyca

CZAS
18:51,71
18:51,73
18:57,39
19:16,75
19:16,78
19:20,80
19:22,89
19:25,82
19:27,39
19:28,77
19:31,93
19:44,98
19:46,74
19:57,48
20:1,52
20:14,60
20:15,2
20:17,67
20:18,77
20:45,42
20:56,76
21:5,52
21:22,89
21:23,62
21:31,2
21:54,46
22:14,10
22:23,8
22:35,80
22:43,98
22:46,77
22:51,76
22:51,81
23:2,19
23:12,53
23:16,70
23:23,46
23:31,95
23:37,97
23:50,16
24:1,20
24:2,13
24:6,45
24:40,33
24:43,86
24:46,77
24:46,90
25:4,46
25:31,74
25:42,37




POZYCIA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

KATEGORIA

NR STARTOW IMIE,

NAZWISKO

ST+

682
804
838
836
638
683
611
687
622
848
604
639
660
688
671
698
821
664
606
652
669
833
692
648

Robert
804
Mariusz
Mikotaj
Bartosz
Kacper
Damian
Kamil
Wojciech
Michat
Adam
Mateusz
Jerzy
Jaroslaw
Andrzej
Stanistaw
Jerzy
Andrzej
Marek
Marcin
Bolestaw
Krzysztof
Darek
Wiodzimierz

Engelbrecht
804
Federowicz
Bach
Masztalerz
Kokoszka
Fitonowicz
Szynkaruk
Kietbasa
Strzelecki
Budziarek
Mazurek
Staniszewski
Witkowski
Durajczyk
Pieczyrak
Plieth
Wydrowski
Cichosz
Radawiec
Sosnowski
Wielandt
Mocar
Polaczuk

CZAS
25:55,17
26:11,37
26:15,86
26:34,22
26:35,5
26:48,8
26:57,21
27:27,33
28:28,10
28:44,81
28:48,1
28:55,81
29:21,80
29:36,87
31:2,89
31:17,54
31:17,95
31:47,1
31:57,69
32:18,92
32:20,2
32:34,19
33:15,89
33:23,63




